1/3
171, Tuckerton Road
Reading, PA
 19605 United States
325, boul. Industriel
Saint-Jean-sur-Richelieu (Qc)
J3B 7M3  Canada
T 450 346.6871

3/3
Racks Series
Reserve Power – THOW TO ORDER
Specify the product and options required with the relevant
product code on the basis of the following guidelines
OPTIONAL FIELD DESIGNATIONS:
Type of Rails – Extra Rails – Spill Containment System – ID for Custom Rack Configuration
171, Tuckerton Road
Reading, PA
 19605 United States
325, boul. Industriel
Saint-Jean-sur-Richelieu (Qc)
J3B 7M3  Canada
T 450 346.6871
F 450 346.4368
TOLL FREE
1 800 363.1964
termaco.com
T- 3 5 2 025 108 A - G 0 Cxx – Sx:
(TYPE OF RAILS)
Choose a letter according to the rail finish.
• “G” - For Galvanized rails
(This is the standard by default).
• “P” - For Painted rails (Extra applicable /
Additional fees to be added
separately from the rack cost).
T- 3 5 2 025 108 A - G 0 Cxx – Sx:
(EXTRA QUANTITY OF RAILS PER ROW)
(Applicable for custom racks only)
Choose a number according to the
quantity of extra rail per row
• “0” - No extra rail (This is the standard).
• “1” - One extra rail added between the
2 existing ones (Extra applicable).
• “2” - Two extra rails added between the
existing ones (Extra applicable).
T - 3 5 2 025 108 A - G 0 Cxx – Sx:
(SPILL CONTAINMENT SYSTEM)
(To be ordered separately)
• “     ” - Empty field means no containment system.
• “CR” - Rack comes “Including” a Steel
acid containment system (Painted).
• “CX” - Rack comes “Including” a Stainless Steel
acid containment system (Not painted).
• “CRP” - Rack comes “Including” a
Painted acid containment system (with
absorbent/neutralizing pillows).
• “CXP” - Rack comes “Including” a Stainless
Steel acid containment system (with
absorbent/neutralizing pillows).
T - 3 5 2 025 108 A - G 0 Cxx – Sx:
(ID OF RACKS WITH A CUSTOM CONFIGURATION)
This number will be only assigned
by Termaco (if necessary)
• “   ” - Empty field is a standard rack has
been found (without any modification).
• “S0” - Standard Rack Modified - Special ID # 0
(with any dimensional or design modification).
• “S1” - Standard Rack Modified - Special ID # 1
(with any dimensional or design modification).
 NOTE: The mention “S” without a specific
number ID will not be allowed anymore.
EXAMPLES:
The following number, T-352025108A-GCRP,
designates a 108-inch long, 2-Step, 0.25G Seismic
Standard Rack, holding a cell of 8.5 to 11.5" deep
and 9 to 12" high, with Galvanized Rails, the standard
2 rails per row of cells and coming with an optional
Painted Containment System (made of steel)
equipped with Absorbent/Neutralizing Pillows.